
Specifications

Parameter

Center Wavelength (λc) 

Operating Wavelength Range

Max. Insertion Loss from OCT Laser to Sample Port

WDL from OCT Laser to Sample Port

Max. Insertion Loss from Aiming Laser (635 ± 10nm) to Sample Port 

Max. Insertion Loss from Sample Port to Output+/Output-

WDL from Sample Port to Output+/Output-

Max. Insertion Loss from OCT Laser to Ref out

WDL from OCT Laser to Ref out

Max. Path Length Difference

Max. Polarization Dependent Loss

Max. Polarization Mode Dispersion

Max. Optical Power

Max. Tensile Load 

Operating Temperature 

Storage Temperature 

Fiber Type

Adaptor Type

Package Dimensions

Value

1310

±60

2

0.8

2

5

0.8

19

0.5

2

0.2

0.1

300

5

- 5 to + 70

- 40 to + 85

SMF-28e+

FC/APC

120 × 80 × 16

Description
The module contains a fiber coupler network for a Michelson interferometer with outputs for the reference arm 
and the sample arm. It has low insertion loss, flat wavelength response, and the design of input for 
alignment laser.
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Dimensions

Ordering Information

OCTM-MSI-1300
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